
Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, May 18, 2019

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenXFB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoXFA

24004 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloXFB

24003 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffXFB

24002 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFB

20 23Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyXFA

20016 Lexi Pearl, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy 

Sengenberger

XFA

20009 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

XFA

20044 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFB

20028 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20027 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20026 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20025 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20023 Sync, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeXFB

20021 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfXFB

20019 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsXFB

20018 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerXFB

20017 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichXFB

20015 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20012 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzXFB

20011 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFB

20010 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

XFB

20007 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyXFB

20006 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20003 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtXFB

20031 Electra, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsXFPA

20029 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyXFPA

20043 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszXFPB

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 Ellie, Standard Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsXFB

16012 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16010 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16009 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16005 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16045 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerXFPA

16019 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

XFPA

16025 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzXFPB

16024 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfXFPB

16022 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszXFPB

16020 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

XFPB

16018 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakXFPB

16017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16015 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishXFPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonXFA

12007 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxXFA

12006 Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann BoomhowerXFA

12003 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyXFA

12005 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderXFB

12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenXFB

12016 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminXFPA

12018 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

12017 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFPB

12014 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerXFPB

12013 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

12012 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFPB

12011 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerXFPB

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFA

8008 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanXFB

8004 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFB

8022 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeXFPA

8020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

XFPB

8019 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeXFPB

8018 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberXFPB

8014 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinXFPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFPB

4001 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumXFPB

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, May 18, 2019

FAST Open/Open P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20005 Opie, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerOF

20001 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOF

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszOF

16026 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumOF

16011 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

OF

16002 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienOF

16001 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerOF

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

OF

12019 Pepper, All American, Roxanne VincentOFP

12015 Rambo, All American, Sharon PederquistOFP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie DucharmeNAF

20040 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNBF

20035 Taylor, Australian Shepherd, Susan DodgeNBF

20034 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNBF

20033 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasNBF

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Brazen, Rat Terrier, Deb PercentiNBF

16035 Sam, English Cocker Spaniel, Liz WilshereNBF

16033 Fani, Pumi, Ildiko RepasiNBF

16031 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

16030 Jack, Field Spaniel, Anne HeupelNBF

16028 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

16003 Anka, Pumi, Maria BarnumNBF

16034 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen KalwaNPF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaNBF

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNPF

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24C 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

26001 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXB

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXB

24004 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

24003 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXB

24002 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

24001 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoAXB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20005 Opie, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerAXA

20004 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXA

20003 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtAXA

20002 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXA

20001 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXA

20028 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20027 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20026 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20025 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20024 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20023 Sync, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20022 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXB

20021 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXB

20020 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXB

20019 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20018 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20017 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

20016 Lexi Pearl, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy 

Sengenberger

AXB

20015 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20014 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXB

20013 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

Page 2 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, May 18, 2019

20012 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXB

20011 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

20010 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20009 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20008 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20007 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXB

20006 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20032 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAXPB

20031 Electra, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsAXPB

20030 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20029 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyAXPB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXA

16003 Anka, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXA

16002 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXA

16001 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXA

16014 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXB

16013 Ellie, Standard Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsAXB

16012 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16011 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXB

16010 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16009 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16008 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon ProvostAXB

16007 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16005 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16025 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXPB

16024 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16023 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXPB

16022 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPB

16021 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXPB

16020 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXPB

16019 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

AXPB

16018 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAXPB

16017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16016 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXPB

16015 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXA

12002 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXA

12010 Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAXPA

12009 Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAXPA

12008 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12007 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXB

12006 Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann BoomhowerAXB

12005 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXB

12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXB

12020 Lola, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Anne RicciAXPB

12019 Pepper, All American, Roxanne VincentAXPB

12018 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12017 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12016 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12015 Rambo, All American, Sharon PederquistAXPB

12014 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12013 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12012 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12011 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

8 22Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaAXA

8001 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXA

8013 Cluso, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAXPA

8012 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPA

8011 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioAXPA

8010 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8009 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

8008 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8007 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8006 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8005 Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXB

8004 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8003 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8022 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXPB

8021 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8019 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeAXPB

8018 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAXPB

8017 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXPB

8016 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXPB

8015 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXPB

8014 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, May 18, 2019

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXPB

4001 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Star, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaOA

20036 Extra, Border Collie, Andy WintherOA

20035 Taylor, Australian Shepherd, Susan DodgeOA

20034 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOA

20033 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Leah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Anne RicciOA

16026 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumOA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonOA

12021 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

OA

12023 Niro, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Dembay, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi PangmanOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie DucharmeNAA

20038 Alex, Australian Shepherd, Karen Holden NAA

20041 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainNAB

20040 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNAB

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Fani, Pumi, Ildiko RepasiNAB

16032 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszNAB

16031 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

16030 Jack, Field Spaniel, Anne HeupelNAB

16029 Chickadee, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtNAB

16028 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

16050 Ripple, Staby Houn, Alice BrewerNAP

16045 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNAP

16034 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen KalwaNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Karley, Cocker Spaniel, Noel CacchioNAB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8035 Teako, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundNAP

8024 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNAP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

24C 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

26001 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXJB

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJB

24004 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

24003 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJB

24002 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

24001 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoAXJB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Taylor, Australian Shepherd, Susan DodgeAXJA

20016 Lexi Pearl, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy 

Sengenberger

AXJA

20002 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXJA

20001 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJA

20028 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20027 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20026 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20025 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20024 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20023 Sync, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20022 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20021 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXJB

20020 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20019 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20018 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, May 18, 2019

20017 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

20015 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20014 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJB

20013 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20012 Slider, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXJB

20011 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

20010 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20009 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20008 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20007 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20006 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20005 Opie, Australian Shepherd, Jessica MeyerAXJB

20004 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20003 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtAXJB

20043 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

20032 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAJPB

20031 Electra, Giant Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsAJPB

20030 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20029 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyAJPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Frankie, Pumi, Maria BarnumAXJA

16014 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXJB

16013 Ellie, Standard Schnauzer, Lauri JenkinsAXJB

16012 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16011 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXJB

16010 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16009 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16008 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon ProvostAXJB

16007 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16045 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

16025 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAJPB

16024 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16023 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAJPB

16022 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

16021 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAJPB

16020 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AJPB

16019 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

AJPB

16018 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAJPB

16017 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16016 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAJPB

16015 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJA

12023 Niro, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPA

12014 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12009 Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPA

12008 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12007 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXJB

12006 Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

12005 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXJB

12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXJB

12002 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12020 Lola, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Anne RicciAJPB

12019 Pepper, All American, Roxanne VincentAJPB

12018 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12017 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12015 Rambo, All American, Sharon PederquistAJPB

12013 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12011 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPB

12010 Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPB

8 21Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaAXJA

8013 Cluso, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAJPA

8010 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8009 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

8008 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8007 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8006 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8005 Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXJB

8004 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8003 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8001 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8022 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAJPB

8021 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8019 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeAJPB

8018 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAJPB

8017 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAJPB

8016 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAJPB

8015 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAJPB

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Southern Adirondack Agility Club
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8014 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8012 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioAJPA

4002 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAJPB

4001 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainOAJ

20037 Star, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaOAJ

20036 Extra, Border Collie, Andy WintherOAJ

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszOAJ

16027 Leah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Anne RicciOAJ

16004 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganOAJ

16003 Anka, Pumi, Maria BarnumOAJ

16002 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienOAJ

16001 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerOAJ

16050 Ripple, Staby Houn, Alice BrewerOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonOAJ

12021 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

OAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sheyla GutierrezJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie DucharmeNAJA

20038 Alex, Australian Shepherd, Karen Holden NAJA

20042 Solar, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeNAJB

20040 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNAJB

20034 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNAJB

20033 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasNAJB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Sam, English Cocker Spaniel, Liz WilshereNAJB

16033 Fani, Pumi, Ildiko RepasiNAJB

16031 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

16029 Chickadee, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtNAJB

16028 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

16034 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen KalwaNAJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Karley, Cocker Spaniel, Noel CacchioNAJB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Dembay, Toy Fox Terrier, Jodi PangmanNAJB

8035 Teako, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundNAJP

8025 Seamus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaNAJP

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


